CASH RECEIPTS INTO THE STATE TREASURY DURING THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 1954

TOTAL

GENERAL FUNDS

SPECIAL FUNDS

FEDERAL FUNDS

Revenue

Budget Credits

Attainment

Budget Credits

Attainment

Budget Credits

MISCEL-
LANEQUS
FUNDS

REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES:
Loan Taxes (Statement A-11) ...........c.cuuunn.
Retired Loan Taxes. .................. e
Overpayments and Refunds (Baltimore City)
Interest and Penalty, Delinquent Taxes............,
Loan Taxes (State Tax Commission) (Statement A—11)
Retired Loan Taxes (State Tax Commission) ........
Loan R(;payments by Counties (Statements A—®6,

FRANCHISE TAXES:
Bonus Tax. . . ........ccciiiiiiiiiiinniiiiniinn,
Deposits of Savings Banks. .. ........ccoovveveenen.
Fees from Foreign Corporations....................
Gross Receipts, Public Utilities. . ..................
Ordinary Business Corporations (Statement B—1). . ..
Rolling Stock of Persons other than Railroads ... ...
Penalty on Report by Corporations (Statement A—4),
Interest and Penalty on Franchise Tax on Capital.. ..

TAX ON INSURANCE COMPANIES.............

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX
(Statement B—3)........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn,

MOTOR VEHICLE REVENUE
(Statement B—4). .. ... ... ...oiiiiiiiiiian

MOTOR VEHICLE TITLING TAX
(Statement B—4)

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES EXCISE TAXES:
_(Statement B—5)
Liquor....
Wine. . .
Beer. ...
Licenses. .

INCOME TAXES (Statement B—6)................
RETAIL SALES AND USE TAXES Statement (B—7)

§ 3,444,803.35
74,516.41
240.56
10,517.60
5.72

25.57
2,697,632.16
62,521.00
264 ,451.00
73,970.00
4,629,228.95
385,240.00
38,156.90
46.00
4,647.41
6,007,102.00

40,725,829.16
20,408,952.99

8,159,671.03

4,714,203.45
483 ,864.86
1,709,708.80
116,805.27

43,080,983.00
32,796,7556.75

73,860.00
4,629,228.95
192,070.00
38,156.90
46.00
4,034.36
6,001,674.08

4,710,433.16
482 ,659.36
1,685,881.96
116,805.27

32,615,616.88
32,658,715.49

3,860.29
1,205.50
23,826.84

465,872.48
138,040.26

38,085,265.70
20,261,441.98

8,156,921.44

2,640,563.46
147,511.01

2,749.59

$ 3,444,803.35
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